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T & 1248 ()« LA (LA, B 2.651270) 5 LifgTl (1
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JG; 2020 FEatffiids 128 X, %0 1045.911270; 2021 FE4¢thfiizz 271
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158693.86 , 11.71% O H e SR it
- Al £t

O — M SR

O i AR AT 5

695064.30, 51.27%
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PERBGRSFTIANER (5 84 #)

PG ALER IS AR AT
IKEL 2 ]
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] e
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HFERAT
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TRRE
HR G HEDR
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PN; ¥
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HARARAT
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JRARAR T ARAT
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9016.11
8227.52
8115.50
8084.69
8069.46
8045.76
6612.35
6483.08
6220.67
6128.99
6070.42
6065.78
6042.00
6039.85
6030.74
5993.24
5628.65
5281.96
5071.47
5026.77
5026.64
5004.56
4537.36
4134.06
4121.78
4075.34
4050.17
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PERBGRSFTIANER (5 84 #)

LI 3010.53 1
EEEREEE 3005.43 1
VAR, Ea 2474.73 1
HE = 2273.52 1
ST A 2074.43 1
[ 2052.56 1
Ll ZR 72 2027.63 1
A 2024.31 1
BN AT iz H] 2018.75 1
KA 2016.22 1
E I PLIE 2007.06 1
o REE bR 2000.23 1
L R 1626.61 1
A X # 1354.78 1
R 1103.54 1
KI5 1042.29 1
B HUARAT 1013.74 1
Ky Kk 1003.06 1
T 2 [H bR 1000.00 1
INEIE TR 842.17 1
HAEOHR 765.37 1
T IRAL 104.69 1
TEIE R 100.58 1
Bt 1355617 75 123

HHAHRIR: Wind, LEGEM, FE LTI, 2P R
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PEREGFTIHNER (5 84 #)
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